
Description 16-Week Term 1st 8-Week Term 12-Week Term 2nd 8-Week Term

ICCOC courses begin Monday, August 21, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017 Monday, September 18, 2017 Monday, October 16, 2017

Last day to enroll Thursday, August 24, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Tuesday, October 17, 2017

Census Date Friday, September 01, 2017 Friday, September 01, 2017 Friday, September 29, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017

Mid-term grades due Monday, October 09, 2017

ICCOC classes end Friday, December 08, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 Friday, December 08, 2017 Friday, December 08, 2017

ICCOC grades due Monday, December 11, 2017 Monday, October 16, 2017 Monday, December 11, 2017 Monday, December 11, 2017

Description 4 -Week Term

ICCOC courses begin Friday, December 22, 2017

Last day to enroll Tuesday, December 19, 2017

Census Date Monday, January 08, 2018

ICCOC classes end Thursday, January 18, 2018

ICCOC grades due Monday, January 22, 2018

Description 16-Week Term 1st 8-Week Term 12-Week Term 2nd 8-Week Term

ICCOC courses begin Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Monday, February 12, 2018 Monday, March 12, 2018

Last day to enroll Friday, January 19, 2018 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Census Date Monday, January 29, 2018 Monday, January 29, 2018 Monday, February 26, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018

Mid-term grades due Monday, March 05, 2018

ICCOC classes end Friday, May 04, 2018 Friday, March 09, 2018 Friday, May 04, 2018 Friday, May 04, 2018

ICCOC grades due Monday, May 07, 2018 Monday, March 12, 2018 Monday, May 07, 2018 Monday, May 07, 2018

Description 1st 8-Week Term 2nd 8-Week Term 4-Week Term

ICCOC courses begin Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Monday, June 11, 2018 Monday, July 09, 2018

Last day to enroll Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Friday, July 06, 2018

Census Date Monday, June 11, 2018 Friday, June 22, 2018 Friday, July 20, 2018

Mid-term grades due

ICCOC classes end Monday, July 23, 2018 Sunday, August 05, 2018 Sunday, August 05, 2018

ICCOC grades due Thursday, July 26, 2018 Wednesday, August 08, 2018 Wednesday, August 08, 2018
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